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CLASSIC MEDITERRANEAN MUSCLE MEAT

FOOD SERVICE

Halal Beef Doner [l Beef & Lamb

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 4.0 0z (113g)
Servings Per Container about 80

Amount Per Serving

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 3.5 oz (100g)
Servings Per Container about 68

Amount Per Serving

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 3.5 oz (100g)
Servings Per Container about 68

Amount Per Serving

Premium Quality American Meats

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 3.5 0z (100g)

Servings Per Container about 68

Amount Per Serving

Calories 250 Calories from Fat 170

Calories 235 Calories from Fat 160

Galories 160 Calories from Fat 90

Calories 180 Calories from Fat 105

% Daily Value* % Daily Value* % Daily Value* % Daily Value*
Total Fat 19g 26 % Total Fat 189 28% Total Fat 10g 16% Total Fat 11g 18%
Saturated Fat 7g 36 % Saturated Fat 7g 371% Saturated Fat 4g 18% Saturated Fat 3g 15%
Trans Fats 1g Trans Fats Og Trans Fats Og Trans Fats Og
Polyunsaturated Fat Og Polyunsaturated Fat Og Polyunsaturated Fat Og Polyunsaturated Fat Og
Monounsaturated Fat Og Monounsaturated Fat Og Monounsaturated Fat Og Monounsaturated Fat Og
Cholesterol 60mg 20%]| | Cholesterol 80mg 21% Cholesterol 58mg 19% Cholesterol 69mg 23%
Sodium 780mg 32% | | Sodium 520mg 22% Sodium 592mg 25% Sodium 531mg 2%
Total Carbohydrate 3¢ 1% Total Carbohydrate 1g 0% Total Carhohydrate 1g 0% Total Carbohydrate 1g 0%
Dietary Fiber 1g 5% Dietary Fiber Og 0% Dietary Fiber Og 1% Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Sugars 1g Sugars Og Sugars 0g Sugars 0g
Protein 179 Protein 18g Protein 169 Protein 18g
Vitamin A 0% e Vitamin C 0% Vitamin A0% e Vitamin C 0% Vitamin A0% e Vitamin C 0% Vitamin A3% e Vitamin C 0%

Calcium6% e Iron 15%

Calcium2% e Iron 10%

Calcium2% e Iron 6%

Calcium2% e Iron 6%

INGREDIENT STATEMENT: BEEF, WATER,
YOGURT (CULTURED PASTEURIZED,
WHOLE MILK GRADE A PLAIN, LOWFAT

CULTURED PASTEURIZED NONFAT MILK,

CONCENTRATED SKIM MILK), BEEF FAT,
LAMB MEAT, OR LAMB FAT, ONIONS,

CORN OIL, ISOLATED SQOY PROTEIN (SOY

FLOUR), SALT, SODIUM LACTATE, BLACK
PEPPER, AND SODIUM PHOSPHATES.

ALLERGENS: CONTAINS MILK AND SOY.

INGREDIENT STATEMENT: BONELESS
BEEF, BONELESS LAMB, WATER,
SEASONING (SALT, SPICES, GARLIC

POWDER), HYDROLYZED SKIM MILK,

AND TRANSFLUTAMINASE ENZYME.

ALLERGENS: CONTAINS MILK.

INGREDIENT STATEMENT: BONELESS
PORK, WATER, SEASONING (SALT,
SPICES, GARLIC POWDER,),
HYDROLYZED SKIM MILK, AND
TRANSFLUTAMINASE ENZYME.

ALLERGENS: CONTAINS MILK.

INGREDIENT STATEMENT: BONELESS
CHICKEN BREAST, BONELESS
CHICKEN THIGHS, WATER,
SEASONING (SALT, SPICES),
HYDROLIZED SKIM MILK,
TRANSFLUTAMINASE ENZYME, AND
GRANULATED GARLIC.

ALLERGENS: CONTAINS MILK.

KONTOS | GTIN CODE PRODUCT NAME | PACK CASE PALLET
NUMBER WT [ pACK | NET WT| DIMENSIONS CUBE |SHIP WT|PAT |CAP
28010 3-00-32394-28010-3 Beef and Lamb Doner 151bs | 2/15 30 Ibs 12.50”L x 6.50”"W x 15.50”"H | 0.73 32 Ibs 24 x2(48
28050 3-00-32394-28050-9 Pork Doner 151bs | 2/15 30 Ibs 12.50”L x 6.50”"W x 15.50”"H | 0.73 32 Ibs 24 x2(48
28030 3-00-32394-28030-1 Chicken Doner 151bs | 2/15 30 Ibs 12.50”L x 6.50”"W x 15.50”"H | 0.73 32 lbs 24 x2(48
27340 | 2-0032394-273405 | Halal Beef Doner 201bs | 220 |401bs | 1525"Lx850"Wx1625"H|122 | 411bs |12x4
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